
Material Description:

Mixed Electronic Equipment

Date Processed:

PO Number:

Customer Address:

Customer Name:

Customer Code:

11/22/2012  

Central Stores

University of Waterloo

1EUW

PO Number:  0000258566

CERTIFICATE OF DESTRUCTION AND RECYCLING

This certifies that: a) the material described below was processed for the recovery of commodity grade metals 

and non-metals through our dismantling and recovery process in compliance with all applicable laws and 

regulations of Canada and the Province of Ontario, b) all data residing or contained in such material was 

destroyed, and c) no portion of such material was resold for re-use as a functioning component or deposited in 

a landfill. d) All material included in the shipment listed below have been received at Greentec Recycling 

Solutions.

 95 STRUCK COURT Cambridge, ON N1R 8L2 

Tel (519)-624-3300  Fax  (519) 624-3301  

Settlement Summary

Part Number Description Recovery 

Value

Extended 

Value

Total  

ReceivedBVB
 12 $0.00Computer CD's, Music CD's, DVD's54-FG-CD/DVD-N $0.00LBS

 80 $0.00Metal Products58-SO-METALPRODUCT $0.00LBS

 137 $0.00Microwaves58-SO-MICROWAVES $0.00LBS

 7,715 lbsTotal Weight: Total Value:

OES-A

OES-B

OES-C

OES-F

Display Devices

Computers

Printers, Peripherals, Components

Floor Standing Photocopiers, Printers

 2,733LBS

 2,250LBS

 2,503LBS

 0LBS

$112.50

$123.15

$0.00

$127.35$0.050

$0.050

$0.050

$0.000

$363.00

Please note the total received value will be applied to your account.

If you have any questions or concerns please contact customer service .

Greentec

Phone: 519-624-3300

Email: customerservice@greentec.com

Linda Braga

Customer Service Manager
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