

95 STRUCK COURT Cambridge, ON N1R 8L2 Tel (519)-624-3300 Fax (519) 624-3301

## **CERTIFICATE OF DESTRUCTION AND RECYCLING**

Customer Code: 1EUW

Customer Name: University of Waterloo

Customer Address: Central Stores
Date Processed: 11/22/2012

PO Number: PO Number: 0000258566

Mixed Electronic Equipment

## **Material Description:**

This certifies that: a) the material described below was processed for the recovery of commodity grade metals and non-metals through our dismantling and recovery process in compliance with all applicable laws and regulations of Canada and the Province of Ontario, b) all data residing or contained in such material was destroyed, and c) no portion of such material was resold for re-use as a functioning component or deposited in a landfill. d) All material included in the shipment listed below have been received at Greentec Recycling Solutions.

## **Settlement Summary**

Part Number	Description	Total	Recovery	Extended
		Received	Value	Value
54-FG-CD/DVD-N	Computer CD's, Music CD's, DVD's	12 LBS	\$0.00	\$0.00
58-SO-METALPRODUCT	Metal Products	80 LBS	\$0.00	\$0.00
58-SO-MICROWAVES	Microwaves	137 LBS	\$0.00	\$0.00
OES-A	Display Devices	2,733LBS	\$0.050	\$127.35
OES-B	Computers	2,250LBS	\$0.050	\$112.50
OES-C	Printers, Peripherals, Components	2,503LBS	\$0.050	\$123.15
OES-F	Floor Standing Photocopiers, Printers	0LBS	\$0.000	\$0.00
	Total Weight:	7,715 lbs	Total Value:	\$363.00

Please note the total received value will be applied to your account.

If you have any questions or concerns please contact customer service .

Greentec

Phone: 519-624-3300

Email: customerservice@greentec.com

Linda Braga

**Customer Service Manager** 

Confidential: Prepared for customers Page 1 of 1